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Dominican Archives Email Address P.O. Address Phone 

Adrian 
Beverly Bobola, OP 

Lisa M. Schell, MA, MLIS 
 

bbobola@adriandominicans.org 
lschell@adriandominicans.org 
 

Adrian Dominican Sisters Archive 
1257 East Siena Heights Drive 
Adrian, MI 49221 

Sister Beverly  517-266-3578 
Lisa  517-266-3583 (office)  
or 734-353-2465 (cell) 
 

Amityville 
Margaret Kavanagh, OP  

 

Mkavanagh@amityvilleop.org 
 

Queen of the Rosary 
Archives & Heritage 
555 Albany Ave. 
Amityville, NY 11701 

631-842-6000, Ext. 356 
631-842-6000, Ext. 355 

Blauvelt 
Geraldine Milbert, OP 

Tess Warren 
 

gmilbert@opblauvelt.org 
twarren@opblauvelt.org 
 

Sisters of St. Dominic 
496 Western Highway 
Blauvelt, NY 10913 

917-736-8337 (cell preferred) 
845-359-8062 

Caldwell 
Elaine Keenan, OP 

Judith Rudolph, OP 
 

ekeenan@caldwellop.org 
jrudolph@caldwellop.org  

Sisters of St. Dominic 
1 Ryerson Ave. 
Caldwell, NJ 07006 

973-885-2155 (cell) 
862-252-1738 (cell) 
973-403-3331 Ext.18 

Grand Rapids 
Mary Navarre, OP 

Jennifer Morrison, MA 
 

mnavarre@grdominicans.org 
jmorrison@grdominicans.org 
 

Dominican Sisters Archives 
2025 E. Fulton 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

616-514-3313 
616-514-3401 

Hope 
Mary Ann Clausson, OP 

Carlinthia Cox, MLIS 
Trevor Polsek, MA, MLIS 

mclausson@ophope.org 
ccox@ophope.org 
tpolsek@ophope.org 
 

Dominican Sisters of Hope Archives 
299 North Highland Ave. Bldg. 5 
Ossining, NY 10562 

914-941-4455 

Houston 
Laura Grove 

Laura Henderson 
 

lgrove@domhou.org 
lhenderson@domhou.org 
 
 

Archivist 
Dominican Sisters of Houston 
6501 Almeda Road 
Houston, TX 77021 

713-440-3707 
 

Mission San Jose 
Mary Catherine Antczak, OP 

mcantczak@msjdominicans.org 
 

Dominican Sisters of Mission San Jose 
43326 Mission Circle 
Fremont, CA 94539 

510-657-2468 
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Peace 
Nancy Garson, OP 
Lisa Zuccarelli, OP 

  

ngarson@oppeace.org 
lzuccarelli@oppeace.org 
 

Dominican Sisters of Peace Archives 
2320 Airport Drive 
Columbus, OH 43219 

614-416-1018 

Racine 
Shirley Kubat, OP 

 

skubat@racinedominicans.org 5635 Erie St. 
Racine, WI 53402 

262-664-4782 
 

San Rafael 
Carla Kovack, OP 
Jack Doran, MLIS 

 

carla.kovack@sanrafaelop.org 
jack.doran@sanrafael.org 
 
 

Archives 
1520 Grand Ave. 
San Rafael, CA 94901 

415-453-8303 
Ext. 110 

Sinsinawa 
Lois Hoh, OP 

Cassie Vazquez, MLIS 
Anne Kelly, MLIS 

LHoh@sinsinawa.org 
cvazquez@sinsinawa.org 
akelly@sinsinawa.org 
 

Sinsinawa Archives 
585 County Rd. Z 
Sinsinawa, WI 53824 

608 -748-4411 

Sparkill 
Maureen Foy, OP 
Grace Hogan, OP 

 

maureen.foy@sparkill.org 
ghogan@sparkill.org 
 

Sparkill Dominicans Archives 
175 Route 340 
Sparkill, NY 10976 

845-359-4207 

Springfield 
Julia Theobald, OP 

Maira Herrera, MLIS 
 

sjuliaop@spdom.org 
mherrera@spdom.org 
 

Sacred Heart Convent 
1237 W. Monroe 
Springfield, Il 

217-787-0481,  
Ext. 6111 

Tacoma 

Sharon Casey, OP 

sharoncasey@tacomaop.org 935 Fawcett Ave. 
Tacoma, WA 98405 

253-569-4034 

 

Colleagues and Friends of Dominican Archives 

Aaron Reisberg, MLIS, McGreal Center Archivist: areisberg@dom.edu              Mary Ellen O’Grady, OP, DSC Executive Director:   sisters@domlife.org  

Dr. Chris Allison, McGreal Center Director:  callison@dom.edu 
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